
Multi-functional pockets

Centre front zip closure

Two angled side pockets with 
openings to body

Double layer knee

Drop back waist 
zip feature

BC6065 | WORK COVERALL WITH WAIST ZIP OPENING

FEATURES
 ⁄ Drop back waist zip feature

 ⁄ Multi functional pockets

 ⁄ Double layer knee

 ⁄ Centre front zip closure

 ⁄ Two angled side pockets with openings to body

 ⁄ Design registered innovation

 ⁄ Bisley exclusive Fresche® antimicrobial 
treatment to prevent against bacteria, mould 
and viruses

COLOURS
Navy (BPCT)

SIZES 
77 - 117R
Traditional Fit

FABRIC 
100% Cotton Drill 
240gsm

AUSTRALIAN AND INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS
 ⁄ AS/NZS 2621:1998 Textiles - Guide to the Selection of Correct Care Labelling Instructions 

from AS/NZS 1957 

 ⁄ AS/NZS 2392:1999 Textiles - Labelling of Clothing, Household Textiles & Furnishing

 ⁄ AS/NZS 1957:1998 Textiles - Care Labelling

 ⁄ AS/NZS 2622:1996 Textiles Products - Fibre Content Labelling

 ⁄ AS/NZS 4399:2017 Sun Protection Clothing - Evaluation and Classification

 ⁄ AS/NZS 1020:1995 The Control of Undesirable Static Electricity

 ⁄ ASTM D5489-07 Standard Guide for Care Labelling Code Using Symbols for Care 
Instructions on Textile Products

 ⁄ ISO 14184-1 Textiles - Determination of Formaldehyde - Part 1: Free and Hydrolized 
Formaldehyde (Water Extraction Method)

Navy
(BPCT)

bisleyworkwear.com.au



BC6065 | WORK COVERALL WITH WAIST ZIP OPENING

bisleyworkwear.com.au

Sizes REGULAR
To fit body chest size (cm)

To fit body chest size (inches)

To fit body waist size (cm)

To fit body waist size (inches)

Garment torso length (cm)

Garment front rise length (cm)

Garment Inleg length (cm)

NZ size

77R 

87 

34 

77 

30

56

32

73

3R

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

82R 

92 

36 

82 

32

57.5

33

75

4R 

 

87R 

97 

38 

87

34

59

34

77 

5R 

 

92R 

102 

40

92

36

60.5

35 

77 

6R 

 

 

97R 

107 

42 

97

38

62

36

77 

7R

 

 

102R 

112 

44 

102

40

63.5

37

77 

8R

 

 

 

 

 

107R 

117 

46 

107

42

65

38

77 

9R

 

 

 

 

 

112R 

122

48

112

44

66.5

39

77 

10R 

 

 

 

 

117R 

127 

50 

117

46

68

40

77 

11R 

 

 

COVERALL SIZE CHART


