

BC6065 | WORK COVERALL WITH WAIST ZIP OPENING







Navy (BPCT)

FEATURES

- / Drop back waist zip feature
- / Multi functional pockets
- / Double layer knee
- / Centre front zip closure
- / Two angled side pockets with openings to body
- / Design registered innovation
- / Bisley exclusive Fresche® antimicrobial treatment to prevent against bacteria, mould and viruses

COLOURS

Navy (BPCT)

SIZES

77 - 117R Traditional Fit

FABRIC

100% Cotton Drill 240gsm

AUSTRALIAN AND INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS

- / AS/NZS 2621:1998 Textiles Guide to the Selection of Correct Care Labelling Instructions from AS/NZS 1957
- / AS/NZS 2392:1999 Textiles Labelling of Clothing, Household Textiles & Furnishing
- / AS/NZS 1957:1998 Textiles Care Labelling
- / AS/NZS 2622:1996 Textiles Products Fibre Content Labelling
- / AS/NZS 4399:2017 Sun Protection Clothing Evaluation and Classification
- / AS/NZS 1020:1995 The Control of Undesirable Static Electricity
- / ASTM D5489-07 Standard Guide for Care Labelling Code Using Symbols for Care Instructions on Textile Products
- / ISO 14184-1 Textiles Determination of Formaldehyde Part 1: Free and Hydrolized Formaldehyde (Water Extraction Method)



BC6065 | WORK COVERALL WITH WAIST ZIP OPENING

COVERALL SIZE CHART

Sizes REGULAR	77R	82R	87R	92R	97R	102R	107R	112R	117R
To fit body chest size (cm)	87	92	97	102	107	112	117	122	127
To fit body chest size (inches)	34	36	38	40	42	44	46	48	50
To fit body waist size (cm)	77	82	87	92	97	102	107	112	117
To fit body waist size (inches)	30	32	34	36	38	40	42	44	46
Garment torso length (cm)	56	57.5	59	60.5	62	63.5	65	66.5	68
Garment front rise length (cm)	32	33	34	35	36	37	38	39	40
Garment Inleg length (cm)	73	75	77	77	77	77	77	77	77
NZ size	3R	4R	5R	6R	7R	8R	9R	10R	11R